Two-Digit Plus One-Digit Addition (Y)

Name:

Date:

29
+4

+ 3

89
+4

10
+ 7

67
+4

58
+ 8

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

92 87 12 62
_+2 _+38 _+9 _+5
32 89 11 34
_+3 _+9 _+38 _+9
11 23 33 88
_+6 _+5 _+5 _+6
93 41 51 15
_+2 _+1 _+7 _+1
30 99 16 29
+1 +4 _t4 _+9
83 13 44 80
+ 3 + 4 + 2 +5

Score:

42
+ 8

95
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